Chairs

White Stacking Outdoor Chair

White Folding Chair

Black Folding Chair

White Slatted Folding Chair

White Padded Folding Chair

Gold Chiavari Chair with White Cushion

Tables

Trestle; 1.8m x 0.75m (seats 6-8)
Trestle; 2.4m x 0.75m (seats 8-10)
Square; 0.7m (seats 4)

Round; 1.5m (seats 8-10)

Round; 1.65m (seats 10)

Round; 1.8m (seats 10-12)

Bar Tables & Stools

Bar Table; Chrome Round 0.6m
Bar Table; Black Square 0.6m

Bar Table; White Square 0.6m
Bar Bench; White 1.5m x 0.6m
Bar Stool; White Swivel

Bar Stool; White Swivel with Back
Bar Stool; Black Swivel with Back
Bar Stool; White Framed

Bar Stool; Black Framed

Ottomans

Ottoman; 45cm Cube White
Ottoman; 45cm Cube Black
Ottoman; 100cm Square White
Ottoman; 100cm Square Black
Ottoman; 100cm Round White
Ottoman; 100cm Round Black
Ottoman; 150x60cm Rectangle White
Ottoman; 150x60cm Rectangle Black

Coffee/Side Tables

Side Table; 45cm Square White

Side Table; 45cm Square Black

Coffee Table; 100x45cm Rectangle White

Coffee Table; 100 x 45cm Rectangle Black

Garden Furniture
Market Umbrella; 2.7m Ivory
White Outdoor Table 0.9m

Dance Floors
Black, White or Black/White Check

Many size combinations available. Requires
firm and flat surface. Not suitable on grass.

Memphis Hire

189 Station Street, Corio VIC 3214

event

Price
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$6.50
$10.00

Price
$13.00
$15.00
$10.00
$16.00
$18.00
$20.00

Price
$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$90.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

Price
$25.00
$25.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

Price
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00

Price
$70.00
$12.00

Price

$14.00 per m2
including installation

Aisle Runners (Carpets) 1.2m Wide
lvory; 4m

Ivory; 8m

lvory; 12m

Red; 4m

Red; 8m

Red; 12m

Sand; 2.5m

Sand; 5m

Black; 7m

Draping

Telescopic Pole with Base Plate
Crossbars; 3m

Satin Wall Drape; 1.5m x 1.5m White
Satin Wall Drape; 1.5m x 3m White
Satin Roof Drape; 1.5m x 10m White

Lighting
Fairy Lights; Curtain 3m x 2m
Fairy Lights; 4 x 25m Strands
Fairy Lights; 50m Strand
Fairy Lights; 7m Strand
Lanterns 50cm; White
With Lead
Chandelier; Black
Festoon Lights, 20 Globe
Lanterns (for Festoon Lights)

Misc Equipment

Queue Barrier Poles; Stainless
Queue Barrier Ropes; Red or Black
Portable PA System with Mic
Radiant Heater with 9| Gas Bottle
Scatter Cushions; Assorted Colours

Wedding Accessories
Aisle/Sheppard's Poles; Black
Aisle/Sheppard's Poles; Antiqgue White
Bali Flag; White 5m
Ivory Pedestal; 70cm
Ivory Urn; 40cm

Artificial Floral Arrangement for Urn
Topiary Tree in Cream Pot
Wishing Well; White
Iron Easel; White
Iron Easel; Black
Frame for Easel
Pinboard for Easel

January 2013

Price
$50.00
$90.00

$120.00
$30.00
$50.00
$70.00
$20.00
$40.00
$70.00

Price
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$45.00

Price
$55.00
$85.00
$40.00

$8.00
$7.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$1.50

Price
$12.00
$4.00
$100.00
$75.00
$3.00

Price
$8.00
$8.00
$22.00
$30.00
$10.00
$25.00
$16.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00

$5.00

$5.00

Ph: 03 5275 8828 Fax: 03 5275 8858 W: www.memphishire.com.au E: info@memphishire.com.au
Showroom: 10am-3pm Monday-Friday. Other times by appointment.



Table Linen Price Cutlery/Crockery (Available in Multiples of 10) Price

Square Overlay 2.2m; White $12.00 Fork; Dinner $0.40
Square Overlay 2.1m; Black Swirl $12.00 Fork; Cake $0.40
Square Overlay 2.1m; Ivory Swirl $12.00 Knife; Dinner $0.40
Round Underlay 3m; White with Overlay $27.60 Knife; Steak $0.40
(any colour) Spoon; Dessert $0.40
Round Underlay 3m; Black $18.00 Spoon; Soup $0.40
Round Underlay 3m; Royal Blue $18.00 Spoon; Tea $0.40
Round Underlay 3m; Red $18.00 Plate; Dinner 27cm $0.55
Trestle Cloth; White 3mx1.35m $12.00 Plate; Entree 24cm $0.55
Cloth; Crinkle Taffeta Round 3m Coffee $18.00 Plate; Bread 16cm $0.45
Cloth; Crinkle Taffeta Round 3.4m Coffee $20.00 Bowl; Pasta 22cm $0.55
Table Skirt 6m; White $45.00 Bowl; Dessert 15cm $0.45
Table Skirt 6m; Black $45.00
Lycra Bar Table Cover; Black $12.00 Glassware & Drinks Service Price
Bar Unit 1.2m Section; White $100.00
Chair Covers Price Bar Unit 1.2m Section; Black $100.00
Lycra; White $4.00 Beer Jug $3.00
Lycra; Black $4.00 Carafe; 11 $3.00
*Add $1.50 for sash Water Bottle; 1l $1.00
Champagne Bucket $3.00
Sashes (Available in Multiples of 10) Price Stainless Punch Bow! with Ladle $10.00
Satin; Black $2.50 Ice Tub; Silver on Stand $13.00
Satin; White $2.50 Ice Tub; Plastic $7.00
Satin; Gold $2.50 Tray; Non-Slip Beverage $3.00
Satin; Silver $2.50 Glass; Beer/Pilsner (box of 24) $14.40
Satin; Champagne $2.50 Glass; Beer/Conical (box of 24) $14.40
Satin; Hot Pink $2.50 Glass; Beer/Footed (box of 24) $14.40
Satin; Dark Purple $2.50 Glass; Champagne Flute (box of 35) $21.00
Satin; Teal $2.50 Glass; Champagne Saucer (box of 12) $7.20
Satin; Garnet Red $2.50 Glass; Wine 260ml (box of 24) $14.40
Satin; Chocolate $2.50 Glass; Wine 210ml (box of 24) $14.40
Organza; Ivory $2.50 Glass; Highball (box of 24) $14.40
Organza; Gold $2.50 Glass; Old Fashioned (box of 24) $14.40
Organza, Silver $2.50 Glass; Martini (box of 12) $9.00
Organza; Sage Green $2.50 Glass; Margarita (box of 12) $9.00
Organza; Ice Blue $2.50 Urn; 201/80 Cup $20.00
Lycra Band; Black $1.00 Cappuccino Cup $0.40
Lycra Band; White $1.00 Saucer $0.30
Lycra Band; Gold $1.00 Milk Jug 250ml $1.20
Lycra Band; Silver $1.00 Sugar Bowl! with Lid $1.50
Lycra Band; Red $1.00
Lycra Band; Royal Blue $1.00 Servingware Price
Stainless Cake Stand; Tall $6.00
Napkins (Available in Multiples of 10) Price Stainless Cake Stand; Low $6.00
White $1.30 High Tea Stand; Rectangle (excl. platters) $8.00
White Swirl $1.30 High Tea Stand; Round (excl. platters) $8.00
Black Swirl $1.60 Platter; Square White 40cm $4.00
Ivory Swirl $1.60 Platter; Rectangle White 44x28cm $4.00
Red $1.60 Cupcake Stand; 4 Tier Round $20.00
Royal Blue $1.60 Cupcake Stand; 4 Tier Square $20.00
Cupcake Stand; 7 Tier Round $35.00
Candelabras & Centrepieces Price Cupcake Stand; 7 Tier Square $35.00
Floor Candelabra; Antique White 130cm $20.00 Table Number Stands $1.00
Floor Candelabra; Black 130cm $20.00
Lily Candelabra; Dark Grey 50cm $10.00
Princess Candelabra; Gold 90cm $20.00 . .
Princess Candelabra; Silver 90cm $20.00 All prices include GST and a based on a weekend (3 day) hire.
Birdcage; Antique White 20cm $6.00 Some minimum order quantities apply. Delivery and labour costs
Birdcage; Antique White 30cm $8.00 are excluded, unless otherwise specified. Other terms and
Birdcage; Antique White 36cm $10.00 conditions apply. Visit our website for all terms and conditions.
Clear Glass Fish Bowl; 15cmx12cm $5.00
Clear Glass Fish Bowl; 22cmx22cm $8.00
Tealight Holder; Clear Bowl $1.00
Mirror Tray; Round 35cm $4.00
Mirror Tray; Round 40cm $5.00

Memphis Hire

189 Station Street, Corio VIC 3214

Ph: 03 5275 8828 Fax: 03 5275 8858 W: www.memphishire.com.au E: info@memphishire.com.au
Showroom: 10am-3pm Monday-Friday. Other times by appointment.



