

## January 2013

Price \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.50 \$6.50
\$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.50
\$4.00 \$4.50
\$4.50
\$10.00
Duite
Price
\$13.00
\$15.00
\$10.00
\$16.00
\$18.00
\$20.00
Price
\$25.00
\$35.00
\$35.00
\$90.00
\$12.00
\$12.00
\$12.00
\$12.00
\$12.00
,
Price
\$25.00
\$25.00
\$95.00
\$95.00
\$95.00
\$95.00
\$95.00
\$95.00
Price
\$20.00
\$20.00
\$30.00
\$30.00
Price
\$70.00
\$12.00
<b>D</b> .1
Price
\$14.00 per m2
•
including installation

Aiolo Duran ang (Company) 1 2ng Milda	Duine
Aisle Runners (Carpets) 1.2m Wide	Price
lvory; 4m	\$50.00
Ivory; 8m	\$90.00
Ivory; 12m	\$120.00
Red; 4m	\$30.00
Red; 8m	\$50.00
Red; 12m	\$70.00
Sand; 2.5m	\$20.00
Sand; 5m	\$40.00
Black; 7m	\$70.00
Draping	Price
Telescopic Pole with Base Plate	\$20.00
Crossbars; 3m	\$10.00
Satin Wall Drape; 1.5m x 1.5m White	\$10.00
Satin Wall Drape; 1.5m x 1.5m White	\$20.00
Satin Roof Drape; 1.5m x 10m White	\$45.00
Satir Roof Drape, 1.5m x 10m White	\$43.00
Lighting	Price
Fairy Lights; Curtain 3m x 2m	\$55.00
Fairy Lights; 4 x 25m Strands	\$85.00
Fairy Lights; 50m Strand	\$40.00
Fairy Lights; 7m Strand	\$8.00
Lanterns 50cm; White	\$7.00
With Lead	\$20.00
Chandelier; Black	\$30.00
Festoon Lights, 20 Globe	\$30.00
Lanterns (for Festoon Lights)	\$1.50
Misc Equipment	Price
Queue Barrier Poles; Stainless	\$12.00
Queue Barrier Ropes; Red or Black	\$4.00
Portable PA System with Mic	\$100.00
Radiant Heater with 9I Gas Bottle	\$75.00
Scatter Cushions; Assorted Colours	\$3.00
Wedding Accessories	Price
Aisle/Sheppard's Poles; Black	\$8.00
Aisle/Sheppard's Poles; Antique White	\$8.00
Bali Flag; White 5m	\$22.00
Ivory Pedestal; 70cm	\$30.00
Ivory Urn; 40cm	\$10.00
Artificial Floral Arrangement for Urn	\$25.00
Topiary Tree in Cream Pot	\$16.00
Wishing Well; White	\$35.00
Iron Easel; White	\$30.00
Iron Easel; Black	\$30.00
Frame for Easel	\$5.00
Pinboard for Easel	\$5.00

## Memphis Hire

189 Station Street, Corio VIC 3214

Ph: 03 5275 8828 Fax: 03 5275 8858 W: www.memphishire.com.au E: info@memphishire.com.au **Showroom:** 10am-3pm Monday-Friday. Other times by appointment.

Table Linen	Price
Square Overlay 2.2m; White	\$12.00
Square Overlay 2.1m; Black Swirl	\$12.00
Square Overlay 2.1m; Ivory Swirl	\$12.00
Round Underlay 3m; White with Overlay (any colour)	\$27.60
Round Underlay 3m; Black	\$18.00
Round Underlay 3m; Royal Blue	\$18.00
Round Underlay 3m; Red	\$18.00
Trestle Cloth; White 3mx1.35m	\$12.00
Cloth; Crinkle Taffeta Round 3m Coffee	\$18.00
Cloth; Crinkle Taffeta Round 3.4m Coffee	\$20.00
Table Skirt 6m; White	\$45.00
Table Skirt 6m; Black	\$45.00
Lycra Bar Table Cover; Black	\$12.00
Chair Covers	Price
Lycra; White	\$4.00
Lycra; Black	\$4.00

\*Add \$1.50 for sash

Sashes (Available in Multiples of 10)	Price
Satin; Black	\$2.50
Satin; White	\$2.50
Satin; Gold	\$2.50
Satin; Silver	\$2.50
Satin; Champagne	\$2.50
Satin; Hot Pink	\$2.50
Satin; Dark Purple	\$2.50
Satin; Teal	\$2.50
Satin; Garnet Red	\$2.50
Satin; Chocolate	\$2.50
Organza; Ivory	\$2.50
Organza; Gold	\$2.50
Organza, Silver	\$2.50
Organza; Sage Green	\$2.50
Organza; Ice Blue	\$2.50
Lycra Band; Black	\$1.00
Lycra Band; White	\$1.00
Lycra Band; Gold	\$1.00
Lycra Band; Silver	\$1.00
Lycra Band; Red	\$1.00
Lycra Band; Royal Blue	\$1.00

Napkins (Available in Multiples of 10)	Price
White	\$1.30
White Swirl	\$1.30
Black Swirl	\$1.60
Ivory Swirl	\$1.60
Red	\$1.60
Royal Blue	\$1.60

Candelabras & Centrepieces	Price
Floor Candelabra; Antique White 130cm	\$20.00
Floor Candelabra; Black 130cm	\$20.00
Lily Candelabra; Dark Grey 50cm	\$10.00
Princess Candelabra; Gold 90cm	\$20.00
Princess Candelabra; Silver 90cm	\$20.00
Birdcage; Antique White 20cm	\$6.00
Birdcage; Antique White 30cm	\$8.00
Birdcage; Antique White 36cm	\$10.00
Clear Glass Fish Bowl; 15cmx12cm	\$5.00
Clear Glass Fish Bowl; 22cmx22cm	\$8.00
Tealight Holder; Clear Bowl	\$1.00
Mirror Tray; Round 35cm	\$4.00
Mirror Tray; Round 40cm	\$5.00

Cutlery/Crockery (Available in Multiples of 10)	Price
Fork; Dinner	\$0.40
Fork; Cake	\$0.40
Knife; Dinner	\$0.40
Knife; Steak	\$0.40
Spoon; Dessert	\$0.40
Spoon; Soup	\$0.40
Spoon; Tea	\$0.40
Plate; Dinner 27cm	\$0.55
Plate; Entree 24cm	\$0.55
Plate; Bread 16cm	\$0.45
Bowl; Pasta 22cm	\$0.55
Bowl; Dessert 15cm	\$0.45
Glassware & Drinks Service	Price
Bar Unit 1.2m Section; White	\$100.00
Bar Unit 1.2m Section; Black	\$100.00
Beer Jug	\$3.00
Carafe; 1l	\$3.00
Water Bottle; 1l	\$1.00
Champagne Bucket	\$3.00
Stainless Punch Bowl with Ladle	\$10.00
Ice Tub; Silver on Stand	\$13.00
Ice Tub; Plastic	\$7.00
Tray; Non-Slip Beverage	\$3.00
Glass; Beer/Pilsner (box of 24)	\$14.40
Glass; Beer/Conical (box of 24)	\$14.40
Glass; Beer/Footed (box of 24)	\$14.40
Glass; Champagne Flute (box of 35)	\$21.00
Glass; Champagne Saucer (box of 12)	\$7.20
Glass; Wine 260ml (box of 24)	\$14.40
Glass; Wine 210ml (box of 24)	\$14.40
Glass; Highball (box of 24)	\$14.40
Glass; Old Fashioned (box of 24)	\$14.40
Glass; Martini (box of 12)	\$9.00
Glass; Margarita (box of 12)	\$9.00
Urn; 20l/80 Cup	\$20.00
Cappuccino Cup	\$0.40
Saucer	\$0.30
Milk Jug 250ml	\$1.20
Sugar Bowl with Lid	\$1.50
Servingware	Price
	÷

Servingware	Price
Stainless Cake Stand; Tall	\$6.00
Stainless Cake Stand; Low	\$6.00
High Tea Stand; Rectangle (excl. platters)	\$8.00
High Tea Stand; Round (excl. platters)	\$8.00
Platter; Square White 40cm	\$4.00
Platter; Rectangle White 44x28cm	\$4.00
Cupcake Stand; 4 Tier Round	\$20.00
Cupcake Stand; 4 Tier Square	\$20.00
Cupcake Stand; 7 Tier Round	\$35.00
Cupcake Stand; 7 Tier Square	\$35.00
Table Number Stands	\$1.00

All prices include GST and a based on a weekend (3 day) hire. Some minimum order quantities apply. Delivery and labour costs are excluded, unless otherwise specified. Other terms and conditions apply. Visit our website for all terms and conditions.

## **Memphis Hire**

189 Station Street, Corio VIC 3214

**Ph:** 03 5275 8828 **Fax:** 03 5275 8858 **W:** www.memphishire.com.au **E:** info@memphishire.com.au **Showroom:** 10am-3pm Monday-Friday. Other times by appointment.